VI Dubocica Open - 2020
Leskovac, 15. - 16.2.2020

Disciplina 18
16.02.2020 - 16:24

Zenski, 50m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno
Rezultati Finale

Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang

Finale A

STANISAVLJIEVIC, Nina
SVORCAN, Sara
KALJEVIC, Mina
BUKVIC, Dorotea
KREMENOVIC, Sara
MARTINOVIC, Iva
BUKVIC, Martina
MARTINOVIC, Bojana

©NOOA~LWNE

Finale B
9. BOGOJEVIC, Sara
10. KITANOVIK, lva
11. LAZAREVIC, Nadja
12. CUKSANOVSKI, Aleksandra
13. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija
14. CIRIC, Jelena

G.R.

04 Dubocica
04  Vracar

05  11. April
02  11. April
04  Olymp, BL
07  11. April
06 11. April
07  11. April
08  Nis 2005

07  Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion
04 LaKolubara

07  11. April
07 LaKolubara
06 Leskovac

Vreme

28.27
28.73
30.14
30.23
30.58
30.93
30.99
31.45

32.08
33.00
33.13
34.03
34.22
34.35

Bodova

645
614
532
527
509
492
489
468

441
405
400
369
363
359

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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